
 
 

Multisite Medium- and Heavy-Duty (MHD) Electric Vehicle (EV) Shared Charging RFP 
Site 3 SIGN-IN SHEET 

@ 02:00 pm 6/5/2024 
 
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

EMAIL  

Ralph Missimer Saijun Electric Yes   /    No r.missimer@sajiunelectric.com 

Igor Bron Saijun Electric Yes   /    No 
igorbron1@yahoo.com 

Chris Carmody EV Infrastructure 
Consulting 

Yes   /    No 
chris@evicglobal.com 

Sam McBride Obra Architects Yes   /    No 
sam@obraarchitects.com 

Robert Honovic ADCO Electrical Corp Yes   /    No 
rhonovic@adcoonline.com 

Neo Han LG CNS America Yes   /    No 
veyisneo@lgcns.com 

Taeik Hwang LG CNS America Yes   /    No 
tihwang@lgcns.com 

Michael D. Squilla Hunter Roberts 
Construction Group 

Yes   /    No 
msquilla@hrcg.com 

Robert Woods MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No 
rwoods@mgn.energy 

Taras Hankewycz J.A. LEE Companies Yes   /    No 
taras@jalee.us 

Emerick Patterson MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No 
emerickpatterson@gmail.com 
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